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NOME DO CANDIDATO

GERSON WILLIAN MACHADO DE BRITO
JULIA PIVETA CAMARA

JOAO PEDRO DE LIMA VASQUES
GABRIELA DA SILVA FERRARI LUCAS ALVES
VINICIUS PACHECO BERTOLDO

TIAGO DOS SANTOS AMANCIO

JOSE RICARDO FERNANDES GARRIDO
RAFAEL DA COSTA ALMEIDA

LUCAS SOUZA VIEIRA

ABELARDO AMARO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
PEDRO RODRIGUES SUETH

LUCAS GABRIEL GONCALVES QUARESMA
ANDRE MARQUES DA SILVA CERQUEIRA
JESSICA DOS SANTOS MARTINS

LETICIA DE SOUZA LOBO DIAS

SILVIA CUBEIRO LEITE

LAIS DE OLIVEIRA NUGAS

EMANOEL HIGO DA SILVA

DIEGO CARLLOS NETO MARTINS
RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA RAMOS
RAFAELA BAIA MEDEIROS

LEONARDO FARIA PINTO

LUCAS DE MATOS MELGACO FERREIRA
LETICIA BATISTA RODRIGUES

DIANNE ARAUJO VIEIRA

ALINE DOS SANTOS GONCALVES BARBOSA
CESARINA PIMENTA REIS

LUCAS VIEIRA ANDRADE DANTAS
NELSON GOMES FERNANDES JUNIOR
MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ARTHUR PRALON DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
NAIARA FELIX BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
TAIS DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA

KAIAN COUTO DA SILVA

LARISSA PEIXINHO RUVENAL

NOTAS NO CURSO
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CAMPUS NOME DO CURSO TURNO NOME DO CANDIDATO NOTAS NO CURSO COLOCACAO MODALIDADE
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FiSICA INTEGRAL ~ WELLERSON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 637,97 36 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FiSICA INTEGRAL  LUIS GUSTAVO PERES DE SOUZA 637,30 37 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FiSICA INTEGRAL ~ ANTONIO PEREIRA GONCALO AFONSO 637,07 38 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FiSICA INTEGRAL  RODRIGO MALTA SOARES 637,00 39 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FiSICA INTEGRAL  LARISSA SILVA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 636,08 40 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ MITHIA CAVALHEIRO COSTA 635,48 41 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  JOAO VICTOR DE MELLO CORREA 633,05 42 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  VICTORIA BAMBINI DE CARVALHO JALOTO BALTAR 631,58 43 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ THIAGO WILGNER SILVEIRA FERREIRA 631,35 44 ENSINO PUBLICO
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ RAFAEL ALVARENGA DOMINGOS PEREIRA 630,25 45 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  DIEGO D AMICO VIANA 630,15 46 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  CARLOS DANIEL ESTEVAM DOS SANTOS 629,93 47 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  PAULO VITOR VIEIRA DA CUNHA 629,65 48 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  JONATHAS E SILVA RAMOS 629,05 49 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ RAFFANE NASCIMENTO ALVINO DE SOUZA 628,97 50 EP + PPI

SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  NICHOLAS TRINDADE DE OLIVEIRA 627,43 51 EP + PPl + RENDA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  CLARA CUNHA DE ASSIS 626,60 52 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  UILA ROCHA DA SILVA 626,33 53 ENSINO PUBLICO
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ MONIQUE NOGUEIRA CAFE SANTOS 625,63 54 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  LUZIANGELA DE CARVALHO BARBOSA 624,33 55 EP + PPl + RENDA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO DA SILVA 623,87 56 EP + PPl + RENDA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  JOAQUIM LUCAS DA SILVA MULLER TEIXEIRA 623,82 57 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ BRUNA CHRISTINA DE MELO SOUZA 623,70 58 EP + RENDA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ MATEUS DA SILVA COSTA 623,58 59 EP + RENDA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ MATHEUS CUNHA FONSECA 623,05 60 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ YASMIM SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 623,02 61 EP + PPI

SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  LUCAS ARAUJO DE MEIRELES 622,97 62 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCAGAO FISICA INTEGRAL  LUCCA YOHAN DA SILVA ALVES 622,53 63 EP + PPI

SEROPEDICA  EDUCACAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ LUAN MEIRELLES DE ANDRADE PASSQOS 621,93 64 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCACAO FISICA INTEGRAL  JOSUE FERREIRA CAMPOS 621,58 65 ENSINO PUBLICO
SEROPEDICA  EDUCACAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ BRUNA FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA 621,33 66 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCACAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ MARIA MICHELE DA SILVA 620,50 67 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCACAO FISICA INTEGRAL  NIKOLAS LUIS RODRIGUES PEREIRA 620,40 68 EP + RENDA
SEROPEDICA  EDUCACAO FISICA INTEGRAL ~ LUAN MATHEUS SOUZA DOS SANTOS 619,40 69 EP + PPI

SEROPEDICA  EDUCACAO FISICA INTEGRAL  DAVI FEITOSA GONZAGA 619,12 70 AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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JOSEPH LOPES COSTA

BRUNO MENDES FERRARI

MILENA CESAR PINHEIRO DO AMARAL
JOAO VITOR PADELA VITORINO

YURI NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
EMMANUEL DA CUNHA NOGUEIRA
LUCAS MESQUITA CARVALHO

ALEX JOSE LEAO EMIDIO

LUIZA MARINHO CAMARGO

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
LARISSA TAVORA PEREIRA

RENAN MARTINS DE VASCONCELLOS
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS AMERICO
JESSICA CALIXTO GONCALVES ALVES DINAMARCO
DENIEL GONCALVES DE SOUSA LIMA
ANA BEATRIZ GOMES SIQUEIRA
RODRIGO NAZARIO MENEZES

JOAO VITOR ALVES LOPES

MATHEUS DE ASSIS VIANA PEREIRA
ANA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS DESCHAMPS
VICTOR CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
NICOLLAS DOS SANTOS BARROS
MAICON DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

LUCAS NESE GAMA DE FARIA
MEIRIELEN PARANHOS SILVA DE PAULA
CAIO CEZAR OLIVEIRA DE SIQUEIRA
JOYCE HELLEN FLORENTINO DOS SANTOS
ALAN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

HERYLAINE DE SOUZA MARCAL
NATHALIE PEREIRA PINTO

NAIANE VIEIRA BATISTA

ALEXSANDRO OLIVEIRA CORREA

THAIS SILVA DE SOUZA

RODRIGO RAMOS DOS ANJOS

JOSIAS BENEDITO RICARDO

NOTAS NO CURSO
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616,20
616,18
615,35
615,13
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613,90
613,88
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600,98
600,93
597,43
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72
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130
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138
148
150
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EP + RENDA
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EP + PPl + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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ENSINO PUBLICO

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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NATHAN ALLEX ENDLICH DE CARVALHO MAGALHAES

JAKELINE COELHO ELI FERREIRA

ANA CLARA CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
GEYSE NATIANE DOS SANTOS NUNES
MURILO GONCALVES DO VALE
RAPHAEL CAVALCANTI DE AZEVEDO
CAROLINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

NATHAN DA SILVA DOS ANJOS

EDSON PEREIRA VIEIRA

LUCAS DE FARIA PINTO

SARA OLIVEIRA SILVA DE SOUZA
RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA SANT ANA
IURE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

ARTHUR SILVA CAVALCANTE

NIKOLAS DE OLIVEIRA MARINS
CARLOS GUILHERME SOARES BARBOSA
GABRIEL PEREIRA RAMOS

RIANNE LIMA BATISTA

ALESSANDRA APARECIDA DA COSTA ROCHA
HENRIQUE ALVES SIQUEIRA
MARCELLA CHRISTINA DA SILVA
ELYAN SOARES GONCALVES
WANDERNEY DA SILVA GOMES
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS SILVA BARROS
JOAO VINICIUS PASSOS GREGORIO

NOTAS NO CURSO

569,87
568,13
566,68
566,20
562,65
561,98
560,10
559,93
558,80
553,38
552,80
550,75
548,47
547,22
546,28
546,17
545,15
543,03
542,68
542,30
541,93
541,38
517,95
485,20
394,83

188
193
196
199
208
211
216
217
219
233
236
242
249
258
261
264
269
278
281
282
283
285
350
459
637
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EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
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EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
EP + PPl + RENDA
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EP + PPl + RENDA + PCD
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EP + PPl + PCD
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